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800A

6.0L
4.5L DIESEL

7.8L
6.7L DIESEL

1,000A
4-CELL LITHIUM = GREATER BOOSTING POWER
When compared to same size 3-cell battery.

Item Number
Battery type
Battery capacity (watt-hours)
Peak amps
Cranking amps
Jumper cables
DC Accessory Outlet
USB power port
Flashlight
Size of charger
Weight 
Input
Recharging time

7505

31.0 Wh
800 A
400 A

NONE

5.7 × 3.0 × 1.3 (in.)
1.2 lbs

7507

45.0 Wh
1,000 A
500 A

12V (15V,5A)

7.0 × 3.2 × 1.2 (in.)
1.4 lbs

4-cell Lithium-ion Polymer

10 AWG, 13-inch

1x 5v@2.0A, 1x rapid-charge port
LED with 3 lighting modes

 

5V, 2.0A
7 hours

CHARGES ELECTRONICS
Two USB ports (including one rapid-
charge port)

DC POWER OUTPUT
Emergency power for DC appliances 
(available with V10 model only)

SAFETY FEATURES
Protection against reverse polarity, 
short circuits, overload, over charge

BATTERY JUMPSTARTER
Rechargeable 4-cell Lithium-ion polymer

LED FLASHLIGHT
High, strobe, and SOS modes

DC output
available with 
V10 model only.


