





BATTERY JUMPSTARTER

Rechargeable 4-cell Lithium-ion polymer



CHARGES ELECTRONICS

Two USB ports (including one rapidcharge port)



LED FLASHLIGHT

High, strobe, and SOS modes



DC POWER OUTPUT

Emergency power for DC appliances (available with V10 model only)



SAFETY FEATURES

Protection against reverse polarity, short circuits, overload, over charge

IONBOOST **TORQUE**

IONBOOST" V8 **TORQUE**



800A

IONBoost V10 **TORQUE**



1,000A

4-CELL LITHIUM = GREATER BOOSTING POWER

When compared to same size 3-cell battery.

	IONBoost V8 <i>TORQUE</i>	IONBoost V10 TORQUE
Item Number	<i>75</i> 05	<i>7</i> 507
Battery type	4-cell Lithium-ion Polymer	
Battery capacity (watt-hours)	31.0 Wh	45.0 Wh
Peak amps	800 A	1,000 A
Cranking amps	400 A	500 A
Jumper cables	10 AWG, 13-inch	
DC Accessory Outlet	NONE	12V (15V,5A)
USB power port	1x 5v@2.0A, 1x rapid-charge port	
Flashlight	LED with 3 lighting modes	
Size of charger	5.7 × 3.0 × 1.3 (in.)	7.0 × 3.2 × 1.2 (in.)
Weight	1.2 lbs	1.4 lbs
Input	<i>5</i> V, 2.0A	
Recharging time	7 hours	

